TRUSTED ● CARING ● INTELLIGENT
For over 25 years, Selectronic has been
trusted by care professionals, families and
those who are less able, for the very best
in shower safety, intelligence and care.
Every element of the Selectronic Premier
range has been specially designed to
meet the needs of end-users and carers.

BEAB Care which reinforces its safety credentials
and gives absolute peace of mind.”
Nigel Moses
Vulnerable Persons Manager
at Erimus Housing, part of the
Thirteen Group Middlesbrough
Redring Selectronic   5Telephone: +44 (0) 844 372 7761
Part No. Description Energy
Rating
Efficiency
(%)
Noise
(dB)
Load
Profile
53677501 SELP85S Selectronic Premier STD 8.5kW A 36.86 15 XS
53678501 SELP95S Selectronic Premier STD 9.5kW A 37.36 15 XS
53679501 SELP108S Selectronic Premier STD 10.8kW A 37.29 15 XS
53677505 SELP85P Selectronic Premier PLUS 8.5kW A 36.86 15 XS
53678505 SELP95P Selectronic Premier PLUS 9.5kW A 37.36 15 XS
53679505 SELP108P Selectronic Premier PLUS 10.8kW A 37.29 15 XS
53677510 SELP85PR Selectronic Premier Remote 8.5kW A 36.86 15 XS
53678510 SELP95PR Selectronic Premier Remote 9.5kW A 37.36 15 XS
53679510 SELP108PR Selectronic Premier Remote 10.8kW A 37.29 15 XS
53677590 SELP85LAP Selectronic Premier LAP Model 8.5kW* A 36.74 15 XS
53678590 SELP85LAP Selectronic Premier LAP Model 9.5kW* A 37.24 15 XS
53677515 SELP85WP Selectronic Premier W.P. Model 8.5kW**  A 36.86 15 XS
53678515 SELP95WP Selectronic Premier W.P. Model 9.5kW**  A 37.36 15 XS
l	 Operating water pressure 0.3-10 bar (4-150 psi)
l	 Water connection – ½” BSP compression fittings
l	 Right hand electrical connection only
l	 Water pipe connections via right hand side - top, bottom or rear entry points